FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON DI LOVANDINA RAGAZZI

Ordine di partenza
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ACCORSI EMI

BASILE MAJA
BELLIFEMINE ISABEL
BERGO VITTORIA AGNESE
BERTOLUCCI SVEVA
BEVILACQUA GIULIA
BORBEY CECILIE
BRESSAN ANITA
CABELLA EMMA
CADALDINI IRENE
CADENTE AURORA
CASADEI ANITA

CHERCHI ANITA
COMPAGNONI ANJA
CUNEGATTI GINEVRA

D 'ANDREANATTEO AURORA
DALLE MOLLE MARGHERITA
DEL BIANCO ELENA

DEL FABBRO CATERINA
ERASMO GIOIA

FABBRO LEA

FORMILLO CARLOTTA
GABUTTO GRETA

GAI CHIARA

GARAU ISABELLA CHIARA
GIRIMONTE AZZURRA
GRASSI BIANCA

GRASSO MATILDE
GRIGALIUNAITE META
LAZZARI MARIA

LENTI GIULIA

LORENZI EMMA
LORENZONI CECILIA
LOVISI LARA

MANCINI LISA

MANZA VIOLA

MAZZA ALICE
MOLINAROLI NOEMI
PASTORINO MIRIAM PIERA
PEDON ANITA
PELLEGRINI FIAMMA
PORCU ALICE

POSA ANGUITA VINYET
RIZZI AURORA
RIZZOTTO BIANCA
RIZZUTO CLAUDIA

ROSSI ASIA

SABATELLI LUNA

SACCHI BIANCA
SARAGONI GIORGIA
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FITri

POL.CENTESE T&D

EROI DEL PIAVE

GO TRI TEAM ASD
VALLE D'AOSTA
OXYGEN TRIATHLON
AIRONE TRIATHLON
LEOSPORT

CESENA TRIATHLON
A.S. VIRTUS
DOLOTEAM
TRI-SWIM ASD

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CUS UDINE

LC BOZEN
TRI TEAM BRIANZA

CUS UDINE
OXYGEN TRIATHLON

TRI TEAM BRIANZA
SILCA ULTRALITE
FDM TRI

TRI-SWIM ASD

AIRONE TRIATHLON

FOLIGNOTRIWINNER

LEOSPORT

A.S. VIRTUS
OXYGEN TRIATHLON
TERNI TRIATHLON

CUS PARMA ASD
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CESENA TRIATHLON

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
SSD NETIUM A R.L.

LIVORNO TRIATHLON

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

ASD BLUE TRIATHION A

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM

THREE EXPERIENCE ASD

SSD NETIUM A R.L.

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
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0098964
0116366
0124940
0104691
0118220
0118157
0118372
0126708
0106198
0114571
0129169
0112128
0097541
0125050
0118887
0114980
0113391
0118558
0131971
0123406
0124143
0102478
0108693
0106109
0127199
0116565
0119943
0127074
0112383
0107809
0127117
0118894
0117541
0117542
0127022
0113422
0101744
0124415
0103442
0129976
0122340
0103082
0118955
0124926
0124303
0128095
0111526
0111178
0113718
0109368
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

SATTA ASIA SILVANA
SCLAVO GIADA
SEPULCRI ALICE
SILVAGNI MARIA CRISTIN
SILVESTRI VITTORIA
SUPERTINO RACHELE
TEDESCHI ANGELICA
TERSI LIA

TRUBIANO GLORIA
TRUBIANO SOFIA
VENTURA ALICE

VINCI AURORA
ZAMBELLI CHIARA
ANGELI ANDREA
BAIANO LUCA
BALLETTA ALESSANDRO
BASCIUTTI GIANLUCA
BECQUET EUAN FRANCESCO
BONANNI CAIONE FRANCES
BONOMETTO RICCARDO
BONSIGNORIO MICHELE
BORASO NICOLA
BORGHETTI DANIELE
BRAGLIA LORENZO
CAGNIN FEDERICO
CAMPANA ALESSANDRO
CAROVILLANO PAOLO
CASAROTTO LEONARDO
CAVALIERI MARCO
CERVELLERA ALESSANDRO
CIPRIAN LORENZO
COCCHI LORENZO
CODELUPPI FILIPPO
CORTINA GABRIEL

DAL ZOTTO EMIL

DE MARCHI GIULIO

DI ARCANGELO LORENZO
EL MALKI DARIO
FARRUGGIA ALESSANDRO
FERRARO NICOLO'
FRIZZI TOMMASO

GALLI DARIO

GHERARDI GIULIO
GHIRARDO FRANCESCO
GIORGINI STEFANO
KAMMAKH ANUAR
LAMANUZZI LEONARDO
LAURIA RICCARDO
LINTNER SIMON

LOI GABRIELE
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NO LIMITS SPORT

CUS UDINE

CESENA TRIATHLON

TEZZE TRIATHLON
SSD NPV

LC BOZEN

FDM TRI

GREEN HILL

A.S. VIRTUS

RIVTRIO2

EROI DEL PIAVE
LC BOZEN
TRI-FORNOVOSPORT

VALLE D'AOSTA
TRI-SWIM ASD

VALLE
TEZZE TRIATHLON

AVIA PERVIA

FOLIGNOTRIWINNER
A.S.MINERVA ROMA

AVIA PERVIA
TRI-SWIM ASD
FIRENZE TRI

EROI DEL PIAVE
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
LIVORNO AQUATICS
RUN RAN RUN T
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
LC BOZEN

TRI NUORO
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VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
G.S.ARAGNO TRIATHLON
TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
SSD NETIUM A R.L.

ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM

TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO

ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

D'ITRIA ALBATR

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

UNA TRIATHLON TEAM

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO

EXTREMA TRIATHLON

CUNEO1198 TRITEAM

BEEESP S EEEES P EEEE P b0 EC P E0ES 0 0E0E3000B08888¢88

RERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR M u iKWK HE K KH

2023 SPRESIANO (TV)

0118390
0119272
0120228
0107051
0127523
0126738
0125317
0126696
0118506
0118543
0131143
0099727
0113396
0121946
0105811
0124657
0114673
0110793
0126074
0116258
0131980
0118241
0113598
0108714
0117545
0112478
0117345
0105179
0106385
0109197
0124908
0107693
0103312
0129500
0113424
0126768
0124135
0125429
0108618
0127549
0117776
0127061
0110312
0121834
0102485
0118521
0119416
0110497
0110338
0119998
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FITri q x S

113 LUCIANI LEONARDO N.C. ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 2010 RA M 0103234 ITA
114 MARINELLA LEONARDO N.C. A.S. VIRTUS 2010 RA M 0098690 ITA
115 MENEGHETTI NICOLAS N.C. TEZZE TRIATHLON 2010 RA M 0119931 I1ITA
116 MIANTE FEDERICO N.C. CUS PARMA ASD 2011 RA M 0106237 ITA
117 MONTALTI LUCA N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 2011 RA M 0113044 I1ITA
118 MUSINA MATTEO N.C. TRI NUORO 2010 RA M 0126066 ITA
119 NATALE FILIPPO N.C. ASD SPEZIA TRIATHIO 2011 RA M 0117623 ITA
120 NOIMAN SAMUELE N.C. TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO 2011 RA M 0118779 ITA
121 PIERI LORENZO N.C. POL THEMA ENERGIA 2010 RA M 0106006 ITA
122 PRINI ENES N.C. FOLIGNOTRIWINNER 2010 RA M 0126084 ITA
123 REATO GIACOMO N.C. LEOSPORT 2011 RA M 0114569 ITA
124 REITANO NICOLCy N.C. RIVTRIO92 2010 RA M 0118557 ITA
125 ROIZ EDI N.C. SSD NETIUM A R.L. 2010 RA M 0125191 ITA
126 ROSSI FRANCESCO N.C. VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR 2010 RA M 0110451 ITA
127 RUBERTI FEDERICO N.C. CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 2010 RA M 0125937 ITA
128 RUCIRETA MATTIA N.C. UNA TRIATHLON TEAM 2010 RA M 0112987 ITA
129 SANNA MARTINO N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD 2011 RA M 0125643 ITA
130 SBLENDORIO ANTONIO N.C. SSD NETIUM A R.L. 2010 RA M 0099819 ITA
131 SCUOR LUCA N.C. CUS UDINE 2011 RA M 0120064 ITA
132 SERIPA RICCARDO N.C. SBR 3 2010 RA M 0102982 I1ITA
133 SOSSELLA NICOLA N.C. CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 2010 RA M 0109463 ITA
134 TORRIANI EDOARDO N.C. OXYGEN TRIATHLON 2011 RA M 0125969 ITA
135 TRENTIN RICCARDO N.C. LEOSPORT 2010 RA M 0114572 ITA
136 TRONCAR FRANCESCO N.C. GO TRI TEAM ASD 2011 RA M 0126265 ITA
137 TURCO LEONE N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 2010 RA M 0127685 ITA
138 ZAMBARDI ALESSANDRO N.C. THUNDER TRIATHLON AS 2010 RA M 0129614 ITA
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